1550nm 450mW SM FP Laser Diode
 Product Description
The 1550nm single-mode laser module adopts a 14-pin butterfly package.
All chips are mounted on a 2.1mm COS (Chip on Submount) inside the
package, and it comes standard with a built-in thermistor, TEC, and
photodiode. Our 1550nm single-mode product line is widely used in
applications such as optical data storage, printing, laser ranging,
illumination, defense, spectral analysis, and graphics processing.

Spectrum Diagram:
L-I Curve:
Ordering Information:
MP-FP-□□□□-☆-A8▽-XX
□□□□:Wavelength
1091: 1091nm
1532: 1532nm
1392: 1392nm
1512: 1512nm
1567: 1567nm
*****
1653.7: 1653.7nm
1950: 1950 nm
☆: Output Power
A: 20 mW
B: 150 mW
C: 300 mW
D：400mW
▽:Wavelength Tolerance
1: ±5 nm
2: ±10 nm
XX: Fiber Type & Connector
SA = SMF-28E + FC/APC
SP = SMF-28E + FC/PC
PP = PM Fiber + FC/PC
PA = PM Fiber + FC/APC